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Letnie Otwarte Mistrzostwa Polski w Pływaniu Osób Niepełnosprawnych
Szczecin, 27- - 29-6-2014

Event 28 Men, 200m Freestyle Open
2014-06-29 - 12:19 Results
Points: IPC 2012

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Grupa S1

1. MAMISTVALOV Izhak 79 Israel 6:10.36 520 1:14.07 1:24.27 1:24.21 2:07.81

Grupa S4

1. MATYJA J. 88 Start Katowice 5:02.96 195 1:12.10 1:17.34 1:18.15 1:15.37
2. DENICKI Lukasz 91 KSI Start Szczecin 9:07.65 33 2:05.97 2:14.14 2:24.02 2:23.52

Grupa S5

1. KOZLOWSKI Jakub 96 Start Bialystok 4:21.35 176 54.57 1:04.89 1:10.51 1:11.38
2. DOBROWOLSKI Marek 97 IKS Warszawa 4:48.02 132 1:01.06 1:15.06 1:15.70 1:16.20
3. DANIEL Michal 81 Start Lublin 4:56.29 121 1:05.89 1:14.73 1:19.97 1:15.70

Grupa S6

1. WOJTACH Krzysztof 94 Start Bialystok 3:43.13 248 52.28 56.10 58.57 56.18
2. DZWONKOWSKI Dominik91 Szansa Start Gdansk 4:41.66 123 1:00.36 1:12.31 1:15.47 1:13.52

Grupa S7

1. CEGLARSKI Marcin 98 Start Warszawa 3:11.29 369 43.59 47.83 50.86 49.01
2. NIEMANN Damian 96 Start Wroclaw 3:19.20 327 42.33 50.79 53.22 52.86
3. ABZHIKENOV Ruslan 90 Kazahstan 3:26.12 295 44.02 50.47 55.65 55.98
4. BURAK Martin 97 Start Katowice 3:41.90 236 48.64 56.56 59.20 57.50
5. PIECHOWSKI Patryk 92 Start Bialystok 4:23.86 141 56.44 1:05.96 1:11.91 1:09.55
6. OSUCHOWSKI Adrian 92 Plywak Tomaszow Maz. 4:56.79 99 1:01.00 1:18.68 1:20.95 1:16.16
7. WASZAK Aleksander 93 KSI Start Szczecin 6:11.58 50 1:21.37 1:34.57 1:36.07 1:39.57

Grupa S8

1. KOWALCZYK Emilian 95 Plywak Tomaszow Maz. 3:37.54 216 46.69 54.83 57.64 58.38
2. WAWRZYNIAK Witold 73 Start Wroclaw 3:42.95 201 52.63 58.65 59.33 52.34
3. ZODKIEWICZ Filip 95 Start Bialystok 4:32.25 110 1:02.56 1:07.93 1:10.59 1:11.17

DSQ GOLUS Michal 95 Wodnik Radom 2:59.65 36.91 44.74 48.96 49.04

Grupa S9

1. BARTNIK Mateusz 96 Start Lublin 2:18.97 686 32.49 35.22 35.93 35.33
2. MATCZAK Sebastian 91 Start Kalisz 2:27.67 572 32.16 36.31 39.23 39.97
3. ORWAT Kamil 88 Start Zielona Gora 2:40.70 443 36.93 40.34 42.65 40.78
4. KOTKOWSKI Michal 98 Start Poznan 2:42.80 427 34.85 40.52 43.40 44.03
5. PELKA Przemyslaw 78 IKS Warszawa 2:44.71 412 38.41 41.79 42.88 41.63
6. MAZUROWSKI Jaroslaw 80 Szansa Start Gdansk 2:49.01 381 38.56 42.96 44.49 43.00
7. WAWER Jacek 77 Start Zielona Gora 2:55.14 343 40.02 43.75 45.73 45.64
8. ZEBROWSKI Mateusz 98 IKS Warszawa 3:30.37 198 46.45 54.74 57.03 52.15

Grupa S10

1. KARLINSKI Partyk 96 KSI Start Szczecin 2:03.51 796 28.14 31.06 32.20 32.11
2. KARPIUK Kamil 98 Start Wroclaw 2:17.33 579 29.85 33.68 36.08 37.72
3. HREHOROWICZ Igor 02 Start Wroclaw 2:37.46 384 36.40 41.09 40.88 39.09
4. WORONOWICZ Patryk 01 Start Bialystok 2:38.34 378 36.68 40.83 41.62 39.21
5. TUL Jakub 99 Start Wroclaw 2:50.50 303 38.51 42.72 45.18 44.09
6. SHANDER Roman 98 Kazahstan 2:59.54 259 39.04 45.10 49.25 46.15
7. JAWOR Patryk 00 Start Katowice 3:11.32 214 41.64 49.24 51.85 48.59
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Letnie Otwarte Mistrzostwa Polski w Pływaniu Osób Niepełnosprawnych
Szczecin, 27- - 29-6-2014

Event 28, Men, 200m Freestyle

Grupa S11

1. MAKOWSKI Wojciech 92 IKS Warszawa 2:32.30 547 33.22 37.63 40.23 41.22
2. KISIEL Krystian 97 UKS Laski 3:04.43 308 39.00 47.22 49.44 48.77

Grupa S12

1. KALDMA Kaimar 86 Estonia 2:23.51 576 31.53 36.81 37.80 37.37
2. WOLOSZYN Marcin 82 Start Wroclaw 2:37.12 439 35.46 39.80 41.88 39.98
3. UAKPAYEV Alibek 94 Kazahstan 2:43.40 390 33.64 41.33 44.89 43.54
4. BUGLA Przemyslaw 90 NWP Krakow 2:44.69 381 34.63 40.96 44.28 44.82
5. NIESYCZYNSKI Bartlomiej97 NWP Krakow 2:54.19 322 36.88 44.11 48.45 44.75

Grupa S13

1. HORLIN Dmitriy 97 Uzbekistan 2:04.52 932 28.83 31.58 32.77 31.34

Grupa S1 - 10

1. KARLINSKI Partyk 96 KSI Start Szczecin 2:03.51 796 28.14 31.06 32.20 32.11
2. BARTNIK Mateusz 96 Start Lublin 2:18.97 686 32.49 35.22 35.93 35.33
3. KARPIUK Kamil 98 Start Wroclaw 2:17.33 579 29.85 33.68 36.08 37.72
4. MATCZAK Sebastian 91 Start Kalisz 2:27.67 572 32.16 36.31 39.23 39.97
5. MAMISTVALOV Izhak 79 Israel 6:10.36 520 1:14.07 1:24.27 1:24.21 2:07.81
6. ORWAT Kamil 88 Start Zielona Gora 2:40.70 443 36.93 40.34 42.65 40.78
7. KOTKOWSKI Michal 98 Start Poznan 2:42.80 427 34.85 40.52 43.40 44.03
8. PELKA Przemyslaw 78 IKS Warszawa 2:44.71 412 38.41 41.79 42.88 41.63
9. HREHOROWICZ Igor 02 Start Wroclaw 2:37.46 384 36.40 41.09 40.88 39.09

10. MAZUROWSKI Jaroslaw 80 Szansa Start Gdansk 2:49.01 381 38.56 42.96 44.49 43.00
11. WORONOWICZ Patryk 01 Start Bialystok 2:38.34 378 36.68 40.83 41.62 39.21
12. CEGLARSKI Marcin 98 Start Warszawa 3:11.29 369 43.59 47.83 50.86 49.01
13. WAWER Jacek 77 Start Zielona Gora 2:55.14 343 40.02 43.75 45.73 45.64
14. NIEMANN Damian 96 Start Wroclaw 3:19.20 327 42.33 50.79 53.22 52.86
15. TUL Jakub 99 Start Wroclaw 2:50.50 303 38.51 42.72 45.18 44.09
16. ABZHIKENOV Ruslan 90 Kazahstan 3:26.12 295 44.02 50.47 55.65 55.98
17. SHANDER Roman 98 Kazahstan 2:59.54 259 39.04 45.10 49.25 46.15
18. WOJTACH Krzysztof 94 Start Bialystok 3:43.13 248 52.28 56.10 58.57 56.18
19. BURAK Martin 97 Start Katowice 3:41.90 236 48.64 56.56 59.20 57.50
20. KOWALCZYK Emilian 95 Plywak Tomaszow Maz. 3:37.54 216 46.69 54.83 57.64 58.38
21. JAWOR Patryk 00 Start Katowice 3:11.32 214 41.64 49.24 51.85 48.59
22. WAWRZYNIAK Witold 73 Start Wroclaw 3:42.95 201 52.63 58.65 59.33 52.34
23. ZEBROWSKI Mateusz 98 IKS Warszawa 3:30.37 198 46.45 54.74 57.03 52.15
24. MATYJA J. 88 Start Katowice 5:02.96 195 1:12.10 1:17.34 1:18.15 1:15.37
25. KOZLOWSKI Jakub 96 Start Bialystok 4:21.35 176 54.57 1:04.89 1:10.51 1:11.38
26. PIECHOWSKI Patryk 92 Start Bialystok 4:23.86 141 56.44 1:05.96 1:11.91 1:09.55
27. DOBROWOLSKI Marek 97 IKS Warszawa 4:48.02 132 1:01.06 1:15.06 1:15.70 1:16.20
28. DZWONKOWSKI Dominik91 Szansa Start Gdansk 4:41.66 123 1:00.36 1:12.31 1:15.47 1:13.52
29. DANIEL Michal 81 Start Lublin 4:56.29 121 1:05.89 1:14.73 1:19.97 1:15.70
30. ZODKIEWICZ Filip 95 Start Bialystok 4:32.25 110 1:02.56 1:07.93 1:10.59 1:11.17
31. OSUCHOWSKI Adrian 92 Plywak Tomaszow Maz. 4:56.79 99 1:01.00 1:18.68 1:20.95 1:16.16
32. WASZAK Aleksander 93 KSI Start Szczecin 6:11.58 50 1:21.37 1:34.57 1:36.07 1:39.57
33. DENICKI Lukasz 91 KSI Start Szczecin 9:07.65 33 2:05.97 2:14.14 2:24.02 2:23.52

DSQ GOLUS Michal 95 Wodnik Radom 2:59.65 36.91 44.74 48.96 49.04

Grupa S11 - 13

1. HORLIN Dmitriy 97 Uzbekistan 2:04.52 932 28.83 31.58 32.77 31.34
2. KALDMA Kaimar 86 Estonia 2:23.51 576 31.53 36.81 37.80 37.37
3. MAKOWSKI Wojciech 92 IKS Warszawa 2:32.30 547 33.22 37.63 40.23 41.22
4. WOLOSZYN Marcin 82 Start Wroclaw 2:37.12 439 35.46 39.80 41.88 39.98
5. UAKPAYEV Alibek 94 Kazahstan 2:43.40 390 33.64 41.33 44.89 43.54
6. BUGLA Przemyslaw 90 NWP Krakow 2:44.69 381 34.63 40.96 44.28 44.82
7. NIESYCZYNSKI Bartlomiej97 NWP Krakow 2:54.19 322 36.88 44.11 48.45 44.75
8. KISIEL Krystian 97 UKS Laski 3:04.43 308 39.00 47.22 49.44 48.77
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Letnie Otwarte Mistrzostwa Polski w Pływaniu Osób Niepełnosprawnych
Szczecin, 27- - 29-6-2014

Event 28, Men, 200m Freestyle

Open

1. HORLIN Dmitriy 97 Uzbekistan 2:04.52 932 28.83 31.58 32.77 31.34
2. KARLINSKI Partyk 96 KSI Start Szczecin 2:03.51 796 28.14 31.06 32.20 32.11
3. BARTNIK Mateusz 96 Start Lublin 2:18.97 686 32.49 35.22 35.93 35.33
4. KARPIUK Kamil 98 Start Wroclaw 2:17.33 579 29.85 33.68 36.08 37.72
5. KALDMA Kaimar 86 Estonia 2:23.51 576 31.53 36.81 37.80 37.37
6. MATCZAK Sebastian 91 Start Kalisz 2:27.67 572 32.16 36.31 39.23 39.97
7. MAKOWSKI Wojciech 92 IKS Warszawa 2:32.30 547 33.22 37.63 40.23 41.22
8. MAMISTVALOV Izhak 79 Israel 6:10.36 520 1:14.07 1:24.27 1:24.21 2:07.81
9. ORWAT Kamil 88 Start Zielona Gora 2:40.70 443 36.93 40.34 42.65 40.78

10. WOLOSZYN Marcin 82 Start Wroclaw 2:37.12 439 35.46 39.80 41.88 39.98
11. KOTKOWSKI Michal 98 Start Poznan 2:42.80 427 34.85 40.52 43.40 44.03
12. PELKA Przemyslaw 78 IKS Warszawa 2:44.71 412 38.41 41.79 42.88 41.63
13. UAKPAYEV Alibek 94 Kazahstan 2:43.40 390 33.64 41.33 44.89 43.54
14. HREHOROWICZ Igor 02 Start Wroclaw 2:37.46 384 36.40 41.09 40.88 39.09
15. BUGLA Przemyslaw 90 NWP Krakow 2:44.69 381 34.63 40.96 44.28 44.82

MAZUROWSKI Jaroslaw 80 Szansa Start Gdansk 2:49.01 381 38.56 42.96 44.49 43.00
17. WORONOWICZ Patryk 01 Start Bialystok 2:38.34 378 36.68 40.83 41.62 39.21
18. CEGLARSKI Marcin 98 Start Warszawa 3:11.29 369 43.59 47.83 50.86 49.01
19. WAWER Jacek 77 Start Zielona Gora 2:55.14 343 40.02 43.75 45.73 45.64
20. NIEMANN Damian 96 Start Wroclaw 3:19.20 327 42.33 50.79 53.22 52.86
21. NIESYCZYNSKI Bartlomiej97 NWP Krakow 2:54.19 322 36.88 44.11 48.45 44.75
22. KISIEL Krystian 97 UKS Laski 3:04.43 308 39.00 47.22 49.44 48.77
23. TUL Jakub 99 Start Wroclaw 2:50.50 303 38.51 42.72 45.18 44.09
24. ABZHIKENOV Ruslan 90 Kazahstan 3:26.12 295 44.02 50.47 55.65 55.98
25. SHANDER Roman 98 Kazahstan 2:59.54 259 39.04 45.10 49.25 46.15
26. WOJTACH Krzysztof 94 Start Bialystok 3:43.13 248 52.28 56.10 58.57 56.18
27. BURAK Martin 97 Start Katowice 3:41.90 236 48.64 56.56 59.20 57.50
28. KOWALCZYK Emilian 95 Plywak Tomaszow Maz. 3:37.54 216 46.69 54.83 57.64 58.38
29. JAWOR Patryk 00 Start Katowice 3:11.32 214 41.64 49.24 51.85 48.59
30. WAWRZYNIAK Witold 73 Start Wroclaw 3:42.95 201 52.63 58.65 59.33 52.34
31. ZEBROWSKI Mateusz 98 IKS Warszawa 3:30.37 198 46.45 54.74 57.03 52.15
32. MATYJA J. 88 Start Katowice 5:02.96 195 1:12.10 1:17.34 1:18.15 1:15.37
33. KOZLOWSKI Jakub 96 Start Bialystok 4:21.35 176 54.57 1:04.89 1:10.51 1:11.38
34. PIECHOWSKI Patryk 92 Start Bialystok 4:23.86 141 56.44 1:05.96 1:11.91 1:09.55
35. DOBROWOLSKI Marek 97 IKS Warszawa 4:48.02 132 1:01.06 1:15.06 1:15.70 1:16.20
36. DZWONKOWSKI Dominik91 Szansa Start Gdansk 4:41.66 123 1:00.36 1:12.31 1:15.47 1:13.52
37. DANIEL Michal 81 Start Lublin 4:56.29 121 1:05.89 1:14.73 1:19.97 1:15.70
38. ZODKIEWICZ Filip 95 Start Bialystok 4:32.25 110 1:02.56 1:07.93 1:10.59 1:11.17
39. OSUCHOWSKI Adrian 92 Plywak Tomaszow Maz. 4:56.79 99 1:01.00 1:18.68 1:20.95 1:16.16
40. WASZAK Aleksander 93 KSI Start Szczecin 6:11.58 50 1:21.37 1:34.57 1:36.07 1:39.57
41. DENICKI Lukasz 91 KSI Start Szczecin 9:07.65 33 2:05.97 2:14.14 2:24.02 2:23.52

DSQ GOLUS Michal 95 Wodnik Radom 2:59.65 36.91 44.74 48.96 49.04


